
ANDRETTI MENU
BRISKET QUESADILLA
Slow-smoked brisket, toasted flour tortilla, sour cream,
jalapeño cream sauce, pico de gallo, mixed cheese, Tajin
SUBSTITUTE: PULLED CHICKEN

16.99

LOADED NACHOS
Choice of Brisket or Chicken, warm chips, queso, pico
de gallo, jalapeños, sour cream, guacamole, green
onions, cilantro

17.99

BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP
Cheese buffalo dip made with our house buffalo sauce,
served with tortilla chips

15.25

SOUTHWEST EGG ROLLS
Crispy egg rolls packed with chicken, cheese, corn and
black bean salsa. Served with queso and Cajun ranch

15.25

SEARED BRUSSELS SPROUTS
Fresh Brussels sprouts, roasted garlic cloves, herbs,
baby tomatoes, hot honey drizzle

12.99

CRISPY MOZZ BITES
Hand-battered mozzarella, basil Parmesan, fresh
tomato sauce

13.99

CORN RIBS
Fresh seasoned corn “ribs” grilled and served with
chipotle dip

12.99

SHAREABLES
BRISKET LOADED CAJUN FRIES
Smoked brisket, Cajun fries, queso, pickled peppers
and onions, cilantro, topped with jalapeño cream sauce

15.99

CHICKEN WINGS
Served with ranch, celery and your choice of sauce:
BBQ, buffalo, or lemon pepper

18.25

DIP TRIO
House-made queso, fresh guacamole, salsa quemada,
tortilla chips

15.99

JUMBO PRETZEL
Buttery seasoned Bavarian jumbo soft pretzel served with
Dijon mustard and house-made queso

14.99

BURGER FLIGHT
3 mini versions of our Rucker, Classic and Smash Burger
served on Hawaiian bread
ADD: FRIES 3 | SWEET POTATO FRIES 4 | PARMESAN
TRUFFLE FRIES 5

16.49

CHICKEN TENDERS
Hand-cut, beer battered chicken tenders served with
honey mustard
ADD: FRIES 3 | SWEET POTATO FRIES 4 | PARMESAN
TRUFFLE FRIES 5

14.99

ENTRÉES
CHICKEN & RICE BOWL
Coconut jasmine rice, crispy or grilled
chicken, pickled peppers and onions,
sliced avocado, sweet soy sauce, boom
boom sauce, citrus slaw, lime, sesame
seeds

21.99 PULLED PORK MAC N CHEESE
Cheese cream sauce, cavatappi, pulled pork, crispy
onions, caramelized onions, BBQ sauce

20.49 FISH & CHIPS
Crispy battered fish, fries and
house-made tartar sauce

21.49

FLATBREADS
BUFFALO CHICKEN
FLATBREAD
Cream cheese, seasoned pulled chicken,
honey ginger buffalo sauce, mozzarella
cheese, ranch, celery

16.99 APPLE, BACON, GOAT
CHEESE FLATBREAD
Ripe apples, smoked applewood bacon, goat
cheese, arugula, hot honey sauce

15.99 MARGHERITA
FLATBREAD
Roma tomatoes, fresh tomato sauce,
basil oil, ovoline mozzarella

15.99

TACOS

BLACKENED MAHI TACOS
Seasoned mahi, pico de gallo, ranch,
jack cheese, pickled peppers and
onions, cilantro, guacamole

17.99 JERK CHICKEN TACOS
Grilled jerk chicken, mango salsa, cilantro lime
crema, cilantro

15.99 BRISKET TACOS
Tender brisket, Cajun ranch, jack
cheese, pickled peppers and onions

15.99

SERVED WITH CHIPS & QUESO

BURGERS
SANDWICHES
HANDHELDS

THE RUCKER
Our signature beef blend burger with lettuce,
provolone cheese, sweet house-made pickles,
smoked brisket, BBQ ranch, crispy onions

20.99

SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES
UPGRADE TO PREMIUM SIDES
VEGAN CHEESE +1 

18.99

17.49

18.25

ANDRETTI CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER
Our signature beef blend burger with lettuce, tomato, onion, Andretti
Burger Sauce, American cheese

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
Crispy or grilled marinated chicken, provolone, buffalo sauce,
jalapeño cream sauce, lettuce, tomato

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH
Crispy marinated chicken breast, Gouda, honey mustard, lettuce,
tomato, onion

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
Grilled marinated chicken breast, Gouda, honey mustard, lettuce,
tomato, onion

18.25

18.99

19.25

16.25

IMPOSSIBLE BURGER
Grilled and seasoned Impossible meat, arugula, onion, tomato
Add vegan cheese +1 | Add Impossible patty +5

DOUBLE STACK SMASH BURGER
Two seasoned patties, American cheese, Andretti Burger Sauce,
house-made pickles, onions, tomatoes, lettuce

TURKEY AVOCADO SANDWICH
Sliced turkey, arugula, avocado, tomato, Gouda, rosemary garlic
aioli, served on toasted wheat bread

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
Fresh chicken salad served on a warm croissant with lettuce
and tomatoes

16.25

SIDES
FRENCH FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES
MAC N CHEESE
CITRUS SLAW
COCONUT JASMINE RICE
CAJUN FRIES
FRUIT
VEGGIE OF THE DAY
BRUSSELS SPROUTS

6.49
6.79
7.49
7.49
6.79
5.49
7.49
6.49
6.49
6.79

*FOOD IS PREPARED TO ORDER, CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS CAN INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE MEDICAL CONDITIONS. INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES PRIOR TO ORDERS.
**VEGAN & GLUTEN FREE MENU OPTIONS ARE AVAILABLE. 18% GRATUITY ADDED TO PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE.



ANDRETTI MENU

PIZZA
CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA

Mozzarella and provolone cheese, fresh
tomato sauce, shaved Parmesan

14.99

CHEESE 14.99

TOPPINGS

Tomato
Basil Oil
Truffle Oil
Onion
Bacon
Sausage

1.79
1.79
1.79
1.79
1.79
1.79

Extra Cheese
Basil
Pepperoni
Chicken
Buffalo Chicken
Brisket

1.79
1.79
1.79
2.99
2.99
2.99

Apples
Jalapeños
Garlic Butter
Hot Honey
Pickled Peppers
and Onions

BROWNIE SUNDAE
Warm brownie, vanilla bean ice cream, whipped cream,
chocolate and caramel sauce, sprinkles

11.99

RUM STACKER
Spiced rum, coconut rum, blue
curacao, orange juice, pineapple
juice, grenadine

15.49

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
SALAD
ITALIAN CHOPPED SALAD
Chopped lettuce, grilled chicken, salami,
mozzarella cheese, baby tomatoes, red onion,
pickled peppers and onions, dried oregano, tossed
in a semi-sweet Italian dressing

17.99 SPINACH SALAD
Fresh baby spinach, strawberries,
blueberries, crumbled goat cheese,
raspberry vinaigrette
Add chicken +5 | blackened mahi +6

14.49 CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, arugula, shaved
and grated Parmesan, Caesar dressing

16.49

SAUCES
RANCH
BBQ RANCH
CAJUN RANCH
ANDRETTI BURGER SAUCE
HONEY GINGER BUFFALO
BBQ

*FOOD IS PREPARED TO ORDER, CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS CAN INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD BORNE
ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE MEDICAL CONDITIONS. INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES PRIOR TO

ORDERS. **VEGAN & GLUTEN FREE MENU OPTIONS ARE AVAILABLE. 18% GRATUITY ADDED TO PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE.

1.79
1.79
1.79
1.79
1.79

DESSERTS
CHOCOLATE COOKIE CREAM PIE
Three creamy chocolate layers finished with crunchy
chocolate shavings

9.99

SEMI-SWEET ITALIAN DRESSING
HOT HONEY
HONEY MUSTARD
BLUE CHEESE DRESSING
LEMON PEPPER
CHIPOTLE DIP

CILANTRO LIME CREMA
TARTAR SAUCE
JALAPEÑO CREAM SAUCE
CAESAR DRESSING
RASPBERRY VINAIGRETTE
BASIL OIL

BOOM BOOM
SWEET SOY
OIL & VINEGAR

ADD SAUCE .99

OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon, house-made simple syrup,
Angostura bitters, Luxardo cherry

15.49 APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, prosecco, soda water,
orange slice

15.49

LONG ISLAND
ICED TEA
Vodka, rum, gin, tequila, triple sec,
sour mix, cola

15.49 SPIKED STRAWBERRY
LEMONADE
Vodka, fresh strawberries,
strawberry puree, lemonade

15.49 DRAGONBERRY
MOJITO
Dragonberry rum, simple syrup,
strawberry puree, mint, soda water

15.49

ESPRESSO MARTINI 15.49 RASPBERRY LEMON
DROP MARTINI
Vodka, lemon juice, orange liqueur,
raspberry puree, pink sugar rim

15.49 ANDRETTI 
MARGARITA
Tequila, triple sec, margarita mix,
lime juice

15.49

MANGO
MARGARITA
Tequila, orange liqueur, fresh
mango, mango puree, agave nectar,
margarita mix, Tajin rim

15.49 MARGARITA FLIGHT
CHOICE OF 4

17.00 Andretti House Margarita
Prickly Pear Margarita
Tropical Margarita
Mango Margarita
Strawberry Margarita
Jalapeño Margarita

MOCKTAILS
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
Strawberry puree, lemonade, diced strawberry, lime

10.99

DRAGON FRUIT DRINK
Lemonade, dragon fruit puree, dragon fruit pieces,
mango chunks, Starry

10.99

DUSTED GUMMY BEAR
Gummy bears, passion fruit and wildberry syrup,
lemonade, Starry, fresh strawberries and
raspberries dusted with edible glitter

10.99

BOTTLE BEER

DRAFT BEER
MICHELOB ULTRA
MILLER LITE
COORS LIGHT
STELLA ARTOIS
BLUE MOON
SAM SEASONAL
ANGRY ORCHARD
MODELO
DOS EQUIS
IPA CIGAR CITY JAI ALAI

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.50
9.00
9.00

8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.50
9.50
9.50

10.00
10.50
10.50

16 OZ 23 OZ

SOFT DRINKS
PEPSI
DIET PEPSI
STARRY
MOUNTAIN DEW

LEMONADE
FRUIT PUNCH
ROOT BEER
DR. PEPPER

TEA
JUICE
COFFEE
MILK

4.99

MILLER LITE
BUD LIGHT
BUDWEISER
MICHELOB ULTRA
COORS LIGHT
DOS EQUIS
CORONA EXTRA
HEINEKEN
MODELO
MICHELOB ULTRA ZERO
HIGH NOON
NUTRL

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.50
9.50

11.50

Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso,
simple syrup

Ask about local selections


